
New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday,April 20

Report snppUedby auction
Reported receipts of 130 cows,

188 heifers and 2 bulls. Market
stronger.

1100.00. Load of Pa. fresh cows
650.00-1175.00.

Load of Can. fresh cows 1275-
1350.00, springers 875.00-1200,00.
Load of Pa. fresh cows 890.00-
1000.00. Load of Pa. fresh cows
770.00- Load of Can. fresh
cows 1125.00-1850.00, springers
910.00- Load of Pa. fresh cows
710.00- springers 975.00-

Locally consigned cows 550.00-
1325.00.

Springing heifers 750.00-1060.00.
Open heifers 350.00-550.00.
Bulls 760.00-800.00.
Purebreds 975.00-1350.00.
Herd dispersal 24head all stages

525.00-1200.00.

50.25; Easy Cows 18.00-42.00;
Heifers 35.00-55.50; Bulls 42.50-
59.25; Steers 53.50-55.50; Hogs
41.00- Roasting Pigs, each
15.00- Kids 9.0045.00; Boars
35.00; Sows 25.0042.00; Sheep 9.00-
42.00; Lambs, each 26.0064.00;
Lambs per lb. 35.00-70.00; Goats,
each 15.0062.00.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Westminster, Md.
Tuesday,April 19

Report suppliedby auction

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, N.J.
Tuesday, April 19

Report supplied by auction
1080 head.
Calves 28.00-106.00; Cows 36.75-

BUTCHER COWS: Steady
prices on larger run. High Yield
46.00- Standard & Utility
41.00- Canners 39.00-42.00;
Shelly 39.00 down. SLAUGHTER
BULLS: High Yield 1960 lbs. at
57.50; Good med. weights 51.00-
53.00. FED STEERS: Very active!
Choice 64.00-69.00; Good 58.00-
63.00. FEDHEIFERS: Few Choice
58.00- Med. to Good 52.00-
58.00.

Livestock market and auction news
UncasterFarwlhg/Srtw-tfay, April 23,1983-Al7

BUTCHER HOGS: Light run. US
#l&3 200-210 lb. few to 44.00; few
260 lb. to 45.00. SOWS: 350485 lb.
38.00- BOARS: 500-600 lb.
35.50-36.25. VEAL CALVES; Good
demand! Choice 85.00-99.00; Good
75.00- Killers 80100 lb. 55.00
64.00; Weak StRough 54.00 down.

CALVES RETURNED TO
FARM: Holstein Heifers one 110
lb. at 100.00. Holstein Bulls 90-125
lb. 85.00105.00. Beef Type 75-100
lbs. 65.0080.00.Sheep 15.00-20.00.

STOCK CATTLE: 100 head!
Good demand. STEERS: '300500
lb. Choice 69.00-75.00; 500-700 lb.
64.00-70.00; 700850 lb. 59.0089.00;
850-1000 lb. 60.0083.75. HEIFERS:
Few Choice 400 lb. to 60.00; Good
'300500 lb. 50.0056.00.

PIGSAND SHOATS: Scarce! By
theHead-15-30 lb. 26.00-38.00; 3045
lb. 30.0044.00; By the Lb.- Stock
Boars 175-235lb. 37.00-39.00.

higher. Choice 60.0042.50; Good
56.00- Medium 55.00 down.
Heifers- Good 51.00-55.00; Medium
50.00 down. Cows- Steady to 1.00
lower. High Yield 44.0047.00;
Average 40.00-43.00; Big Middle
37.00- Fatty Her!. 36.00-39.00;
shelly 38.00 down. Fat Bulls- .50
lower. Good 51.00-54.50; Medium
47.00- Veal Calves- mostly
steady. Choice 90.00-101.00; Good
80.00- Medium 65.00-79.00;
i armHfrs. to 95.00;Farm Bulls to
110.00; Light & Weak 51.00 down.
Lambs- steady prices. Choice
68.00- Good 60.00-67.00;
Medium 59.00 down.

STOCKER: Steers 300-550 Ibs.-
Large run steady prices. Choice
67.00- Good 61.00-66.00;
Medium 55.0040.00; Culls 54.00
down. Steers 600-850 lbs.- Choice
65.00- Good 59.0044.00;
Medium 58.00 Down. Heifers (All
weights)- Choice 56.0042.00; Good
48.00- Medium 47.00 Down.
Bulls- Choice 62.0047.00; Good
55.0041.Q0; Medium 54.00 down.
Dairy Cows- to 610.00. Pigs Hd.-
mostly steady. 2040 lbs. 30.00-
39.00; 4040 lbs. 40.00-50.00. Shoats
by Lb.- to 50.00. Slaughter Hogs-
good run .50 higher. 215-230 lbs.
47.0047.75; 240-260 lbs. 46.0047.25;
190-210 lbs. 45.00-46.00. Sows- 300-

400 lbs.39.0043.00.

Four States livestock
Hagerstown,Md.

Wednesday, April 13
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-1.00

7% A.P.R. Leasing
is now available
for Energy-Pak

Concrete Forage Structures
* Limited time offer

PLUS:
1. Energy-Pak Concrete Structures

are stronger.

2. Energy-Paks keep haylage cooler.

3. Energy-Paks have loweroperating &

maintenance costs.

Join the growing ENERGY-PAK family.

CALL US TODAY FOR EARLY DELIVERY.

KEYSTONE

Division of Star Silos, Inc.
Wyalusing, Pa.
717-746-3776

Myerstown, Pa.
717-866-5708

HAYLAGE SEASON IS HERE

ENERGY-PAR
Concrete forage Structure

%V>

* ENEROY-PAK

Now there is another good reason to own an

Jackson Center, Pa.
412-662-4191

OLOMBARDINI
ThePowerhouse

Diesel tor Dany, Shops
asd Eqmpawrt

26 powerhouse models to choose from.
We have the right size, weight shape,
price and engineavailable.

Lombardini Diesel Uses Vz or Less
Fuel Than Gas Engines

Less Downtime Than Gas Engines

For years Lombardini has been
Europe's largest supplier of small,
air-cooled diesel engines. Now.
after several years in this country
Lombardini is the fastest growing
line of air-cooled diesels in North
America. Lombardini specializes
in small air-cooled diesels.

TAKE ADVANTAGE OF:
1.12 month warranty or 2.000 hours
2. Lowfuel consumption
3. Low maintenance.
4. Priceper horsepower
5. Easy starting.
6.100% bad(*up with partsand service.

DIESELS OUR SPECIALITY,
CALL FOR USED DIESELS

Let UsKnow YourService Problems
24 Hour Serivce - Check OurPrices

DISTRIBUTOR:
HOOVER DIESEL

SERVICE

DEALER:

BJ. DIESEL
SERVICE

PH: 717-656-6133
2998 WestNewportRd.

PH: 717*786-2173
RD 3, Quarryvffle. Pa,

2 miteswest o<
Georgetownon
FurnaceRom)

Ronks, Pa. 17572
2V4 mileEast ofLeota-

Alone 772
DEALER INQUIRIES

INVITED


